Fiscal Year: 2015

ASHLAND IND BOARD OF ED

VC0000119872
Fund/Name Program CFDA #
0100
College and Career
Readiness

Gifted and Talented
Gifted and Talented
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to

Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
LARS-OTL-ECD-Read to
Achieve/Early Reading
Incentive Grant
Professional
Development
Professional
Development

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D57V

D573
D573
DPAE
DPAE
DPAE
DPAE
D579
D579
D579
D579

D577

D578
D578
D578
D578

DNDE

DNDE

DNDE

D58B

D58B

Date

11/7/14

8/27/14
1/28/15
9/3/14
10/8/14
1/30/15
4/9/15
9/3/14
10/8/14
1/29/15
4/8/15

5/22/15

9/3/14
10/8/14
1/30/15
4/8/15

8/25/14

3/24/15

3/27/15

9/3/14

10/8/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

PRC

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

PRC

PRC

GAX

GAX

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

1500037598

1500015333
1500059217
1500017778
1500027758
1500060564
1500081007
1500017413
1500027452
1500060282
1500080764

1500217564

1500017477
1500027472
1500060385
1500080827

1500015412

1500177291

1500180442

1500017732

1500027558

Page: 10f 8

Run Date: 7/28/15

Forward Ref Document Number Amount

AD 758 AD15000154036 88.00
AD 758 AD15000067444 19,686.00
AD 758 AD15000242125 19,686.00
AD 758 AD15000074526 19,429.00
AD 758 AD15000119815 19,429.00
AD 758 AD15000246183 19,429.00
AD 758 AD15000325744 19,429.00
AD 758 AD15000074523 21,678.00
AD 758 AD15000119812 21,678.00
AD 758 AD15000244603 21,678.00
AD 758 AD15000323661 21,678.00
AD 758 AD15000376471 15,000.00
AD 758 AD15000074524 46,962.50
AD 758 AD15000119813 46,962.50
AD 758 AD15000246182 46,962.50
AD 758 AD15000323662 46,962.50
AD 758 AD15000063329 72,750.00
AD 758 AD15000303945 72,750.00
AD 758 AD15000308874 0.00
AD 758 AD15000074525 7,085.50
AD 758 AD15000119814 7,085.50



Fiscal Year: 2015

ASHLAND IND BOARD OF ED

Fund/Name
Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Teacher Academy

12DA

Program

LARS-NGL-Learning
Services

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

2100001

3100002

CFDA #

12

12

12

12

12

13

VvC0000119872

93

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

079

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D58B

D58B

D58B

D58P
D58P
D58P
D58P
D58F

D57J

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

Date

1/29/15

2/12/15

4/8/15

9/3/14
10/8/14
1/28/15
4/7/15
2/2/15

4/13/15

7/1/14

7/29/14

8/26/14

9/25/14

10/24/14

11/26/14

7/1/14

Document Number

GAX

JV2E

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540 1500060427

540 1500005489

540 1500080927

540 1500016428
540 1500028950
540 1500059776
540 1500080529
540 1500061268

540 1500082087

540 1500000005

540 1500007623

540 1500016049

540 1500024956

540 1500033697

540 1500042877

540 1500000005

Forward Ref Document Number

Page:

Run Date:

AD 758 AD15000244604

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758

758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

AD15000323663

AD15000074522
AD15000119816
AD15000242126
AD15000321262
AD15000247650

Total for

AD15000329401

Total for 2100001

AD15000000968

AD15000032768

AD15000065040

AD15000102380

AD15000138364

AD15000175099

AD15000000968

20f 8
7/28/15

Amount

7,057.50

0.00

7,057.50

8,077.50
8,077.50
8,077.50
8,077.50

88.00

612,922.00

400.00

400.00

199.00

182.00

232.00

1,552.00

2,754.00

3,358.00

121,398.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

ASHLAND IND BOARD OF ED

Fund/Name
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

Program

3100002

3230002

CFDA #

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

13

VvC0000119872

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

367

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D52A

Date

7/29/14

8/26/14

9/25/14

10/24/14

11/26/14

12/24/14

1/20/15

2/25/15

3/25/15

4/27/15

1/20/15

2/25/15

3/25/15

4/27/15

5/26/15

7114

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540 1500007623

540 1500016049

540 1500024956

540 1500033697

540 1500042877

540 1500051026

540 1500057157

540 1500067841

540 1500076409

540 1500085772

540 1500057157

540 1500067841

540 1500076409

540 1500085772

540 1500094216

540 1500000005

Forward Ref Document Number

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

Page:

Run Date:

AD15000032768
AD15000065040
AD15000102380
AD15000138364
AD15000175099
AD15000205782
AD15000232334
AD15000272604
AD15000305462
AD15000345073
AD15000232334
AD15000272604
AD15000305462
AD15000345073

AD15000377922

Total for 3100002

AD15000000968

3of 8
7/28/15

Amount

126,414.00

13,091.00

126,248.00

79,400.00

140,697.00

127,242.00

26,887.00

956.00

112.00

1,413.00

33,577.00

83,580.00

86,693.00

78,804.00

68,546.00

1,123,335.00

21,454.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

ASHLAND IND BOARD OF ED

Fund/Name

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

Program

3230002

3800001

3800002

CFDA #

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

12

12

12

13

VvC0000119872

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

173

173

173

173

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

Date

7/29/14

9/25/14

10/24/14

11/26/14

12/24/14

1/20/15

1/20/15

2/25/15

3/25/15

4/27/15

5/26/15

12/9/14

9/25/14

10/24/14

7/1/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

JV2E

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500007623

1500024956

1500033697

1500042877

1500051026

1500057157

1500057157

1500067841

1500076409

1500085772

1500094216

1500004247

1500024956

1500033697

1500000005

Page: 40f 8

Run Date: 7/28/15

Forward Ref Document Number  Amount
AD 758 AD15000032768 34,790.00
AD 758 AD15000102380 8,277.00
AD 758 AD15000138364 15,107.00
AD 758 AD15000175099 21,930.00
AD 758 AD15000205782 15,107.00
AD 758 AD15000232334 1,573.00
AD 758 AD15000232334 21,690.00
AD 758 AD15000272604 14,446.00
AD 758 AD15000305462 12,303.00
AD 758 AD15000345073 14,774.00
AD 758 AD15000377922 13,892.00
Total for 3230002 195,343.00
1,698.86
Total for 3800001 1,698.86
AD 758 AD15000102380 3,117.00
AD 758 AD15000138364 3,245.00
AD 758 AD15000000968 2,133.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

ASHLAND IND BOARD OF ED

Fund/Name

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

Program

3800002

3800003

3810002

CFDA #

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

13

13

13

13

12

VvC0000119872

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

027

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D575

Date

7/29/14

9/25/14

10/24/14

11/26/14

12/24/14

1/20/15

2/25/15

3/25/15

4/27/15

5/26/15

12/4/14

12/5/14

12/9/14

3/27/15

6/19/15

7/1/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

PRC

PRC

JV2E

PRC

PRC

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500007623

1500024956

1500033697

1500042877

1500051026

1500057157

1500067841

1500076409

1500085772

1500094216

1500106659

1500108058

1500004247

1500179980

1500238145

1500000005

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

50f 8

Run Date: 7/28/15

AD15000032768

AD15000102380

AD15000138364

AD15000175099

AD15000205782

AD15000232334

AD15000272604

AD15000305462

AD15000345073

AD15000377922

Total for 3800002

AD15000182266

AD15000183762

AD15000308873

AD15000409132

Total for 3800003

AD15000000968

Amount

3,420.00

3,804.00

760.00

2,178.00

1,520.00

1,520.00

1,525.00

1,526.00

1,525.00

1,317.00

27,590.00

366,145.47

1,698.86

-1,698.86

105,726.64

70,451.34

542,323.45

64,761.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

ASHLAND IND BOARD OF ED

Fund/Name

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

LARS-NGS-Consolidated

Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated

Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated

Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated

Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated

Plans & Audits

Program
3810002

3990002

CFDA #

12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14

13

14

14

14

VvC0000119872

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

84

84

84

84

84

027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027

196

196

196

196

196

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

Date

7/29/14
9/25/14
10/24/14
11/26/14
7/1/14
7/29/14
10/24/14
11/26/14
12/24/14
1/20/15
2/25/15
3/25/15
4/27/15
5/26/15
1/20/15
3/25/15
4/27/15
5/26/15

8/7/14

11/18/14

11/14/14

1/29/15

5/6/15

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

PRC

PRC

PRC

PRC

PRC

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

1500007623
1500024956
1500033697
1500042877
1500000005
1500007623
1500033697
1500042877
1500051026
1500057157
1500067841
1500076409
1500085772
1500094216
1500057157
1500076409
1500085772
1500094216

1500026374

1500096443

1500095123

1500142062

1500205988

Forward Ref Document Number

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

60of 8

Run Date: 7/28/15

AD15000032768
AD15000102380
AD15000138364
AD15000175099
AD15000000968
AD15000032768
AD15000138364
AD15000175099
AD15000205782
AD15000232334
AD15000272604
AD15000305462
AD15000345073
AD15000377922
AD15000232334
AD15000305462
AD15000345073
AD15000377922

Total for 3810002

AD15000043855

AD15000164579

AD15000161305

AD15000244605

AD15000356225

Total for 3990002

Amount

82,579.00
50,906.00
35,764.00
137.00
15,758.00
37,485.00
1,192.00
95,660.00
48,925.00
43,213.00
73,898.00
65,841.00
41,519.00
28,874.00
13,031.00
944.00
11,387.00
54,393.00

766,267.00

10,004.29

13,156.62

1,749.10

13,050.20

10,814.26

48,774.47



Fiscal Year: 2015

ASHLAND IND BOARD OF ED

Fund/Name

12ED

Program

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

OCTE Fed Prog-PGM
Leadership

OCTE Fed Prog-PGM
Leadership

OCTE Fed Prog-PGM
Leadership

OCTE KTS Oper SEC

3710002

3710006

4621310

4621332

CFDA #

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

VvC0000119872

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

DBBO

DBBO

DBBO

DAAC

Date

7/1/14

7/29/14

3/25/15

12/24/14

2/25/15

3/25/15

4/27/15

5/26/15

10/21/14

7122114

7/31114

8/4/14

7/29/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500000005

1500007623

1500076409

1500051026

1500067841

1500076409

1500085772

1500094216

1500032731

1500006158

1500008460

1500009095

1500007623

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

7of 8

Run Date: 7/28/15

AD15000000968

AD15000032768

AD15000305462

AD15000205782

AD15000272604

AD15000305462

AD15000345073

AD15000377922

Total for 3710002

AD15000133397

Total for 3710006

AD15000025685

AD15000036071

AD15000039330

Total for 4621310

AD15000032768

Amount

3,094.00

21,966.00

1,568.00

6,329.00

486.00

1,940.00

3,460.00

715.00

39,558.00

78.00

78.00

2,000.00
750.00

1,445.64

4,195.64

2,049.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

ASHLAND IND BOARD OF ED VC0000119872

Fund/Name Program CFDA #

134E

Technical Schools &
Federal Programs

13G3

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

14BK

NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D57U

D577

Date

6/30/15

5/22/15

10/6/14
11/13/14
1/12/15
1/28/15
4/6/15
6/17/15

Document Number

CR

PRC

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540

1500043233

1500217575

1500027359
1500038584
1500055150
1500059778
1500079703
1500101202

Grand Total

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

758

758
758
758
758
758
758

Page:

8of 8

Run Date: 7/28/15

Total for 4621332

Total for

AD15000376472

Total for

AD15000114923
AD15000159475
AD15000223875
AD15000242127
AD15000319182
AD15000406053

Total for

Amount

2,049.00

-39.00

-39.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

8,711.98
7,279.95
7,863.67
4,922.26
7,874.83
8,431.17

45,083.86

$3,459,579.28
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